
 

 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI – 18 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

YEAR 2021 – 2022 

ODD SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF MBA 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  28.07.2021 Wednesday Academic year begins for II MBA & 

MCA, III MCA 

2.  30.07.2021 Friday 69th Birthday of the College  

3.  04.08.2021 Wednesday I MBA & MCA College begins, 

Induction Programme 

4.  11.08.2021 Thursday Last date to register  for CIA 

improvement 

5.  19.08.2021 Monday Muharram,  World  Humanitarian 

Day 

6.  23.08.2021 Monday CIA II Begins for II MBA, II & III 

MCA 

7.  24.08.2021 Tuesday World Toursim Day / World Rivers 

Day, Mini Project Review II – II 

MCA 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF MBA 

S.NO DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  11.02.2022 Friday Club Activity-Art From Waste 

Competition 

2.  17.02.2022 Thursday Project - 0th Review – II MBA 

3.  04.03.2022 Friday Project – I Review– II MBA 

4.  16.03.2022 Wednesday Guest Lecture 

5.  01.04.2022 Friday Project – II Review– II MBA 

6.  04.04.2022 Monday Industrial Visit to HCL, 

Madurai 

7.  25.04.2022 Monday Project – III Review– II MBA 

8.  02.05.2022 Monday Project – IV Review– II MBA 

9.  02.05.2022 Monday Guest Lecture 

10.  06.05.2022 Friday Sizzlers – Intercollegiate Meet 

11.  10.05.2022 Tuesday Zeal ‘O Fest – 

Interdepartmental Meet 

12.  20.05.2022 Friday Project – V Review-Project 

Presentation– II MBA 

13.  25.05.2022-

26.05.2022 

Wednesday 

& Thursday 

international conference on  

“In-World Technologies: 

Venture into Next Gen” 



 

 

14.  31.05.2022-

07.06.2022 

Tuesday-

Tuesday 

Proficiency Enhancement 

Programme 

15.  09.06.2022 Thursday Club Valediction and Farewell 

 

 

 

 


